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wiatrotap
komunikacja
kuchnia

wcC

POZIOM 0

1.0.1

1.0.2
1.0.3
1.0.4
1.0.5
1.0.6

pokéj dzienny
komunikacja

4.15
4.61
10.74

komunikacja

tazienka
pokdj

POZIOM 1

1.1.7
1.1.8
1.1.9

NI I oD:

9.30

pokdj

1.1.10

26.67

ogrodek

Ogr.

Na Sadowej .



lokal 16 / @

pow. uzytkowa 75.10m?

Nr. nazwa pomieszczenia pow. m?
POZIOM O

1.0.1 wiatrotap 3.64
1.0.2 komunikacja 4.14
1.0.3 wc 1.40
1.0.4 kuchnia 7.36
1.0.5 pokéj dzienny 26.26
1.0.6 komunikacja 3.50
POZIOM 1

1.1.7 komunikacja 4.15
1.1.8 tazienka 4.61
1.1.9 pokdj 10.74
1.1.10 pokdj 9.30
Ogr. ogrodek 26.67
Etap 1.

Potozenie lokalu
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